 Wideband Signal Analysis
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®FSW
ı R&S®RTO
Verification of the spectrum allocation and in depth analysis of the transmitted signals is very important in
many domains. For example, the IEEE 802.11ad standard makes use of approximately 2 GHz bandwidth
in the 60 GHz frequency domain. Researchers and developers of Automotive radar discuss the 79 GHz

[Online]. Available: http://standards.ieee.org/getieee802/download/802.11ad-
2012.pdf
    Ordering Information
Vector Signal Analysis
                   Rohde & Schwarz Wideband Signal Analysis 36
7 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
2 GHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B2000 1325.4750.02 *)
Digital oscilloscope 4 GHz, 4
channels
R&S®RTO1044 1316.1000.44
OCXO 10 MHz R&S®RTO-B4 304.8305.02
Optional
Memory upgrade 100MSa per
channel
R&S®RTO-B102 1304.8434.02
Memory upgrade 200MSa per
channel
R&S®RTO-B103 1304.8440.02
Memory upgrade 400MSa per
channel
R&S®RTO-B104 1304.8457.02
*) For R&S®FSW43, R&S®FSW50 and R&S®FSW67. R&S®FSW26 requires the variant 1325.4750.26 of the R&S®FSW-B2000.
The R&S®FSW-B2000 does not require any other R&S®FSW option as pre-requisite. It can be installed on top of an R&S®FSW-B28,
R&S®FSW-B40, R&S®FSW-B80, R&S®FSW-B160/320 or R&S®FSW-B500 option.
 About Rohde & Schwarz
  The Rohde & Schwarz electronics group is
a leading supplier of solutions in the fields of test and
measurement, broadcasting, secure